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BBoa AaHHbIX

1 3EMH. 0,70 0,70 90 0 | 412575700/  1545,000

2 [MHKE al 17,20 16,5 90 180 0 | -16,500 0,000 16,500 -12592,200)  1545,000 146,300
3 cnaeynecyakblii | sip 40,10 239 89 180 1 | -22,899 0,000 22,897 -12615,099|  1545,000 123,403
4 cnaHey rukecTblit|  slg 4220 21 89 180 1 | -2,100 0,000 2,100 -12617199)  1545,000 121,304
5 W3BECTHAK i 4225 0,05 89 180 1 | -0,050 0,000 0,050 12617249 1545,000 121,254
6 NECYaHNK p 4400 1,75 883 180 17 | -1,750 0,000 1,749 -12618,998| 1545000 119,505
7 | cnaHew rmuHecTbiit|  slg 4670 27 833 180 137 | -2699 0,000 2,699 12621697/ 1545,000 116,806
8 | cnaHeynecuansit sl 5240 57 883 180 17 | -5,697 0,000 5697 -12627395/  1545,000 111,108
9 NECYaHK P 66,60 142 883 130 17 | -12,864 5999 14194 -12640259)  1550,999 96,915
10 cnaxey rukecTolil  slg 72,20 56 88,3 130 17 | -3,598 4288 5,598 12643857/  1555,286 91,317
11 | cnaeunecuadbii  slp 7910 69 883 130 17 | -4.433 5,283 6,897 -12648290|  1560,570 84,420
12 NECYaHIK P 91,80 127 88 130 2 | -8,159 9724 12,692 12656449  1570,294 71,728
13 | cnaHeynecuasbii  slp 99,40 76 88 130 2 | -4,882 5818 7,595 12661331 1576,112 64,132
14 cnaxey ruHecTblil  slg 108,70 93 873 125 27 | -5,657 7372 9,290 -12666,988| 1583484 54843
15 | cnaHey necyaksii | slp 116,80 81 873 125 2,7 | -4.641 6,628 8,091 12671629 1590,112 46,752
16 yronk He pim Un m-9-0 117,00 02 873 125 2,7 | -0,115 0,164 0,200 -12671,743|  1590,275 46,552
17 | cnaKey necyaksii slp 122,10 51 873 125 2,7 | -2922 4173 5,004 12674665 1594 448 41,458
18 cnaHey ruHecTolil  slg 125,30 32 873 125 2,7 | -1,833 2618 3,19 -12676,499  1597,067 38,261
19 Yronb. U m9 126,00 07 873 125 2,7 | -0,401 0,573 0,699 -12676900,  1597,640 37,562
20 cnaeynecyablii | sp 130,00 4 86,3 130 37 | -2,431 3,168 3,992 -12679,331|  1600,808 33,570
2 NECYaHK P 141 40 114 86 130 4 | -1.311 8713 11,372 -12686642  1609,521 22,198
22 cnaeynecyablii | slp 142,50 11 36 130 4 | -0,705 0,841 1,097 -12687,348|  1610,362 21,101
23 Yronb He piM Un m-8-1 14270 02 86 130 4 | -0,128 0,153 0,200 12687476/  1610,515 20,901
24 cnawey MUHECTHIN sl 151,60 89 2 130 4 | 5,707 6,801 8,878 -12693,183  1617,316 12,023
25  cnaelynecyablii | slp 153,20 16 8 130 4 | -1,026 1223 1,596 12694209  1618,539 10,427
26 NECYaHNK p 154,20 1 86 130 4 | -0,641 0,764 0,998 -12694,850  1619,303 9,429
27  cnaeynecyablii | sp 155,40 12 36 130 4 | -0,769 0,917 1197 12695619 1620220 8232
28 cnaHel rmuHecTbiit  slg 157,60 22 8 130 4 | 1,411 1,681 2195 -12697,030  1621,901 6,037
29 cnaHeynecyansilt sl 161,10 35 2 130 4 | -2,244 2675 3,491 412699274 1624576 2,546
30 NECYaHIK p 162,20 11 2 [ 130 4 | -0,705 0,841 1,097 12699980 1625416
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Data Columns (29 data points) = ']‘! o
X: | Column B: Easting v | | Filter Data... | [ —cx m— I
v: [Column C: Northing " Gridding Report
Z: | Column D: Elevation v| | statistes | [ Grid Report
Sun Jun 23 18 £3.29 2019
Gridding Method Elspsed tisme S grddng 003 seconds
|Kriging ~ | | Advanced Options... | | Cross validate... |
. Data Source
Grid Line Geometry
Minimum Maximum i # of Nodes Sowce Data Fie Name F
X Direction: [ 11050.63536 | [13357.37533 | [36.61492016 | [s4 = X Colonn A
Y Direction: | 200.3180263 | |3809.908725 | |36.46051211 | | 100 -3 2 Colurmnn 8
Grid Z Limits 2 Transform: |3 = Filtered Data Counts
— trese
= [IBlank arid outside convex hull of data pt »
Maximums , Inflate convex hull by: [ o Oopnal Data 35
' ‘ L ‘ Exchoded Oata 0
ST, Delsted Dugbeates 0
: sk .ard = Aot Data 0
| C:\Users\User\Desktop\ym3.gr. = k- -
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